Number

Rate*

Foreclosures
Livingston County

Number

Rate*

Number

Rate*

Number

Rate*

Livingston

9

0.4

143

6.35

164

7.24

99

411

Source: New York State Office of State Comptroller/RealtyTrac; U.S. Census Bureau American Community Survey 3-Year Estimates

*Rate Represents Foreclosure Filings Per 1,000 Households




